COMPETITION
SERIES
INDUSTRIA MATERIALI STAMPATI SPA
via Dell'Industria 3
27020 Torre d’Isola, Pavia, Italia
    +39 0382.9303.75
    +39 0382.9303.76

The filter thus is bright and polished all around, even
inside the holes. The bright and polished surface prevents
dirt from adhering to it and facilitates cleaning. A filter
without coffee residue extracts only freshly ground coffee,
rendering this phase of the process faster and safer, always
guaranteeing an optimal result.
14 15
B701TH18.5N
B701TH19.5N
Truncated cone shape designed for creating a compact coffee
puck that helps distributing the pressure more uniformly
over the ground coffee.
CODE HEIGHT
CAPACITY
DARK MEDIUM LIGHT
B701TH18.5N h. 18.5 mm 6/8 gr 7/9 gr 8/10 gr
B701TH19.5N h. 19.5 mm 7/9 gr. 8/10 gr 9/11 gr
FOR TAMPER 58/58.4 mm
BORDER: Ø 70 mm (B70)
BODY: Ø 59 mm INTERNAL
RIDGE: external Ø 60.5 mm

extraction.
Darker is the coffee, more space will need to expand.
Lighter roasted, more dense is the coffee and more grams
will fit compare to a darker one.
This is the reason why I.M.S. creates a quick table recipe
for each filters code divided on grams related to roasting
level.
All tests about the capacity of the filters were made using:
• Dark roasted coffee: 80% Arabica 20% Robusta blend
• Medium roasted coffee: 100% Arabica
• Light roasted coffee: Ethiopia single origin
EXAMPLE OF A TABLE RECIPES
CODE HEIGHT
CAPACITY
DARK MEDIUM LIGHT
B702TH22.5M h. 22.5 mm 13.5/15.5 gr 14.5/16.5 gr 17/19.5 gr
B702TH24.5M h. 24.5 mm 16/18 gr 17/19 gr 20/22.5 gr
B702TH26.5M h. 26.5 mm 18/20 gr 19/21 gr 22/24 gr
B702TH28.5M h. 28.5 mm 20/22 gr 21/23 gr 24/26 gr
16 17
B701TH22/ONE
B701TH25/ONE
B701TH28/ONE
The main characteristic of the ALL IN ONE filter is the
ability to make different recipes using the same filter.
It is necessary to have an espresso machine with pressure
profiles to adapt the extraction according to your taste. The
ALL IN ONE filter can make espresso, brewing, infusion and
cafè crème extractions.
FOR TAMPER 58/58.4 mm
BORDER: Ø 70 mm (B70)
BODY: Ø 59 mm INTERNAL
RIDGE: ridgeless
NUMBER OF HOLES: ALL IN ONE hole pattern – 85 holes in combi-
nation with photoetched membrane of 150 micron filtering power.
70.00
h.
Ø
ESPRESSO
CODE HEIGHT
CAPACITY
DARK MEDIUM LIGHT
B701TH22/ONE h. 22 mm 7/9 gr  8/10 gr 9/11 gr
B701TH25/ONE h. 25 mm 8.5/10.5 gr 9.5/11.5 gr 10.5/12.5 gr
B701TH28/ONE h. 28 mm 10/12 gr 11/13 gr 12/14 gr
CAFÉ CRÈME
CODE HEIGHT
CAPACITY
DARK MEDIUM LIGHT

A
� 44.00area in
Perforated
h.
70.00
1.50 � .30
Ø
B701TH24.5N
B701TH26.5E
Shaft shape that can accommodate a higher coffee puck,
similar to the one for 2 cups, thanks to the curvature
radius that reduces its capacity.
CODE HEIGHT PERFORATION
CAPACITY
DARK MEDIUM LIGHT
B701TH24.5N h. 24.5 mm N 177 holes 7.5/9.5 gr 8/10 gr 9.5/12 gr
B701TH26.5N h. 26.5 mm E 253 holes 8.5/10.5 gr 9/11 gr 10.5/13 gr
FOR TAMPER 58/58.4 mm
BORDER: Ø 70 mm (B70)
BODY: Ø 59 mm INTERNAL
RIDGE: external Ø 60.5 mm

70.00
h.
Ø
20 21
B702TCH20E
B702TCH22E
B702TCH24E
B702TCH26E
B702TCH28.5E
Cylindrical filter with a convex bottom. This shape collects
coffee towards the centre during extraction and it is well
matched with a bottomless portafilter
CODE HEIGHT
CAPACITY
DARK MEDIUM LIGHT
B702TCH20E h. 20 mm 10/12 gr 11/13 gr 14/17 gr
B702TCH22E h. 22 mm 12/14 gr 13/15 gr 16/19 gr
B702TCH24E h. 24 mm 14/16 gr 15/17 gr 18/21 gr
B702TCH26E h. 26 mm 17/19 gr 18.5/21 gr 20.5/23 gr
B702TCH28.5E h. 28.5 mm 19/22 gr 22/25 gr 23/27 gr
FOR TAMPER 58/58.4 mm
BORDER: Ø 70 mm (B70)
BODY: Ø 59 mm INTERNAL
RIDGE: ridgeless
NUMBER OF HOLES: 715 E pattern in Ø 49 mm
DETAIL  A
SCALE 2 : 1
A
� 49.00area in
Perforated
h.
70.00
1.73 � .30
Ø
B702TFH20
B702TFH22
B702TFH24
B702TFH26
B702TFH28
Cylindrical filter with a flat bottom. This shape creates a
compact coffee pod in order to get a better extraction.
CODE HEIGHT
CAPACITY
DARK MEDIUM LIGHT
B702TFH20 h. 20 mm 11.5/13.5 gr. 12/14 gr. 13/15 gr.
B702TFH22 h. 22 mm 14/16 gr. 14.5/16.5 gr. 15/17 gr.
B702TFH24 h. 24 mm 16/18 gr. 16.5/18.5 gr. 17/19 gr.
B702TFH26 h. 26 mm 18/20 gr. 18.5/20.5 gr. 19/21 gr.
B702TFH28 h. 28 mm 20/22 gr. 20.5/22.5 gr. 21/23 gr.
FOR TAMPER 58/58.4 mm
BORDER: Ø 70 mm (B70)
BODY: Ø 59 mm INTERNAL
RIDGE: ridgeless

1.73
Ø
Ø
22 23
B702TFH20NT
B702TFH22NT
B702TFH24NT
B702TFH26NT
B702TFH28NT
Cylindrical filter with a flat bottom and nanotech coating.
This shape creates a compact coffee pod in order to get a
better extraction.
CODE HEIGHT
CAPACITY
DARK MEDIUM LIGHT
B702TFH20NT h. 20 mm 11.5/13.5 gr. 12/14 gr. 13/15 gr.
B702TFH22NT h. 22 mm 14/16 gr. 14.5/16.5 gr. 15/17 gr.
B702TFH24NT h. 24 mm 16/18 gr. 16.5/18.5 gr. 17/19 gr.
B702TFH26NT h. 26 mm 18/20 gr. 18.5/20.8 gr. 19/21 gr.
B702TFH28NT h. 28 mm 20/22 gr. 20.5/22.5 gr. 21/23 gr.
FOR TAMPER 58/58.4 mm
BORDER: Ø 70 mm (B70)
BODY: Ø 59 mm INTERNAL
RIDGE: ridgeless

Perforated
.30
1.73
Ø
Ø
B702TH24SF
B702TH26SF
B702TH28SF
With a level of filtering of 170 µm, it produces a very clean
espresso that accentuates the natural acidity of coffee.
Furthermore, it allows for a finer coffee grind without
leaving any residue in the cup.
CODE HEIGHT
CAPACITY
DARK MEDIUM LIGHT
B702TFH24SF h. 24 mm 13.5/15.5 gr 14/16 gr 14.5/16.5 gr
B702TFH26SF h. 26 mm 15.5/17.5 gr 16/18 gr 16.5/18.5 gr
B702TFH28SF h. 28 mm 17.5/19.5 gr 18/20 gr 18.5/20.5 gr
FOR TAMPER 58/58.4 mm
BORDER: Ø 70 mm (B70)
BODY: Ø 59 mm INTERNAL
RIDGE: ridgeless

ALL IN ONE filter can make espresso, brewing, infusion and
cafè crème extractions.
FOR TAMPER 58/58.4 mm
BORDER: Ø 70 mm (B70)
BODY: Ø 59 mm INTERNAL
RIDGE: ridgeless
NUMBER OF HOLES: ALL IN ONE hole pattern – 253 holes in
combination with photoetched membrane of 150 micron filtering
power.
h.
Ø70.00
ESPRESSO
CODE HEIGHT
CAPACITY
DARK MEDIUM LIGHT
B702TH22/ONE h. 22 mm 11/12 gr  11/13 gr 12/14 gr
B702TH25/ONE h. 25 mm 14/16 gr 15/17 gr 16/18 gr
B702TH28/ONE h. 28 mm 17/19 gr 18/20 gr 19/21 gr
CAFÉ CRÈME
CODE HEIGHT
CAPACITY
DARK MEDIUM LIGHT

infusion.
Use 4 gr of cascara or 3 gr of leaf tea in the B702TH25/ONE
filter to obtain around 200 ml of drink.
26 27
B702TFH21.5BB
B702TFH23.5BB
B702TFH25.5BB
B702TFH27.5BB
The BIG BANG filter basket exalts the sweet note of the
coffee. The extraction is very uniform, so it softens the
acidity and gives a silky sense to the body. It exalts also
the more basic coffee, offering  a very balanced cup.
CODE HEIGHT
CAPACITY
DARK MEDIUM LIGHT
B702TFH21.5BB h. 21.5 mm 14/16 gr 15/17 gr 16/18 gr
B702TFH23.5BB h. 23.5 mm 17/19 gr 18/20 gr 19/21 gr
B702TFH25.5BB h. 25.5 mm 20/22,5 gr 21/23 gr 21,5/24 gr
B702TFH27.5BB h. 27.5 mm 22/24.5 gr 23/25 gr 24.5/26 gr
FOR TAMPER 58/58.4 mm
BORDER: Ø 70 mm
BODY: Ø 59 mm INTERNAL
RIDGE: ridgeless

6
.
5
0
Ø 68.00
1.73
� .30
30 31
B661TH25M
Shaft shape that can accomodate a higher coffee puck, similar
to the one for 2 cups, thanks to the curvature radius that
reduces its capacity.
CODE HEIGHT
CAPACITY
DARK MEDIUM LIGHT
B661TH25M h. 25 mm 7.5/9 gr 8/9.5 gr 9/10 gr
FOR TAMPER 54/54.4 mm
BORDER: Ø 66 mm (B66)
BODY: Ø 55 mm INTERNAL
RIDGE: external

1.50
� 30.00area in
Perforated
66.00Ø
B661TH25/ONE
The main characteristic of the ALL IN ONE filter is the
ability to make different recipes using the same filter.
It is necessary to have an espresso machine with pressure
profiles to adapt the extraction according to your taste. The
ALL IN ONE filter can make espresso, brewing, infusion and
cafè crème extractions.
ESPRESSO
CODE HEIGHT
CAPACITY
DARK MEDIUM LIGHT
B661TH25/ONE h. 25 mm 7.5/9 gr  8/9.5 gr 9/10 gr
CAFÉ CRÈME
CODE HEIGHT
CAPACITY
DARK MEDIUM LIGHT

0
0
� .30
1.50
� 44.00area in
Perforated
66.00Ø
 B662TH26M B662TH32M
The filters in this group are designed to obtain the best
performance in relation to the coffee machine on which they
are mounted, taking into account the combined effect of the
filter shape and type of perforation.
CODE RIDGE HEIGHT
CAPACITY
DARK MEDIUM LIGHT
B662TH26M External h. 26 mm 14/16 gr 15/18 gr 16/19 gr
B662TH32M Ridgeless h. 32 mm 18/21 gr 20/23 gr 22/25 gr
FOR TAMPER 54/54.4 mm
BORDER: Ø 66 mm (B66)
BODY: Ø 55 mm INTERNAL
NUMBER OF HOLES: 641 M pattern in Ø 44 mm

0
� .30
1.50
� 44.00area in
Perforated
66.00Ø
B662TFH25.5BB
B662TFH31.5BB
The BIG BANG filter basket exalts the sweet note of the
coffee. The extraction is very uniform, so it softens the
acidity and gives a silky sense to the body. It exalts also
the more basic coffee, offering  a very balanced cup.
CODE HEIGHT
CAPACITY
DARK MEDIUM LIGHT
B662TFH25.5BB h. 25.5 mm 14/16 gr 15/18 gr 16/19 gr
B662TFH31.5BB h. 31.5 mm 18/21 gr 20/23 gr 22/25 gr
FOR TAMPER 54/54.4 mm
BORDER: Ø 66 mm
BODY: Ø 55 mm INTERNAL
RIDGE: ridgeless

profiles to adapt the extraction according to your taste. The
ALL IN ONE filter can make espresso, brewing, infusion and
cafè crème extractions.
FOR TAMPER 54/54.4 mm
BORDER: Ø 66 mm (B66)
BODY: Ø 55 mm INTERNAL
RIDGE: ridgeless
NUMBER OF HOLES: ALL IN ONE hole pattern – 199 holes in combi-
nation with photoetched membrane of 150 micron filtering power.
h.
Ø 66.00
ESPRESSO
CODE HEIGHT
CAPACITY
DARK MEDIUM LIGHT
B662TH27/ONE h. 27 mm 14/16 gr  15/18 gr 16/19 gr
B662TH32/ONE h. 32 mm 18/21 gr  20/23 gr 22/25 gr
CAFÉ CRÈME
CODE HEIGHT
CAPACITY
DARK MEDIUM LIGHT
B662TH27/ONE h. 27 mm 17 gr  19 gr 20 gr
B662TH32/ONE h. 32 mm 20 gr  22 gr 24 gr
BREWING
CODE HEIGHT
CAPACITY
LIGHT
B662TH27/ONE h. 27 mm 11/13 gr
B662TH32/ONE h. 32 mm 13/16 gr
The ALL IN ONE filter can be used also for CASCARA or THE
infusion.
36 37
 B651TH25E
Shaft shape that can accomodate a higher coffee puck, similar
to the one for 2 cups, thanks to the curvature radius that
reduces its capacity.
CODE HEIGHT
CAPACITY
DARK MEDIUM LIGHT
B651TH25E h. 25 mm 7/8 gr 8/9.5 gr 9/10 gr
FOR TAMPER 53 mm
BORDER: Ø 65 mm (B65)
BODY: Ø 54 mm INTERNAL
RIDGE: external

Perforated
1.73
� .30
Ø65.00
B651TH25/ONE
The main characteristic of the ALL IN ONE filter is the
ability to make different recipes using the same filter.
It is necessary to have an espresso machine with pressure
profiles to adapt the extraction according to your taste. The
ALL IN ONE filter can make espresso, brewing, infusion and
cafè crème extractions.
ESPRESSO
CODE HEIGHT
CAPACITY
DARK MEDIUM LIGHT
B651TH25/ONE h. 25 mm 7/8 gr  8/9.5 gr 9/10 gr
CAFÉ CRÈME
CODE HEIGHT
CAPACITY
DARK MEDIUM LIGHT

ALL IN ONE filter can make espresso, brewing, infusion and
cafè crème extractions.
FOR TAMPER 53 mm
BORDER: Ø 65 mm (B65)
BODY: Ø 54 mm INTERNAL
RIDGE: ridgeless
NUMBER OF HOLES: ALL IN ONE hole pattern – 199 holes in
combination with photoetched membrane of 150 micron filtering
power.
h.
Ø 65.00
ESPRESSO
CODE HEIGHT
CAPACITY
DARK MEDIUM LIGHT
B652TH27/ONE h. 27 mm 15/17 gr  16/19 gr 17/20 gr
B652TH32/ONE h. 32 mm 18/21 gr  20/23 gr 22/25 gr
CAFÉ CRÈME
CODE HEIGHT
CAPACITY
DARK MEDIUM LIGHT
B652TH27/ONE h. 27 mm 17 gr  19 gr 20 gr
B652TH32/ONE h. 32 mm 20 gr  22 gr 24 gr
BREWING
CODE HEIGHT
CAPACITY
LIGHT
B652TH27/ONE h. 27 mm 11/13 gr
B652TH32/ONE h. 32 mm 13/16 gr
The ALL IN ONE filter can be used also for CASCARA or THE
infusion.
40 41
B652TFH27.BB
B652TFH31.5BB
The BIG BANG filter basket exalts the sweet note of the
coffee. The extraction is very uniform, so it softens the
acidity and gives a silky sense to the body. It exalts also
the more basic coffee, offering  a very balanced cup.
CODE HEIGHT
CAPACITY
DARK MEDIUM LIGHT
B652TFH27.BB h. 27 mm 15/17 gr  16/19 gr 17/20 gr
B652TFH31.5BB h. 31.5 mm 18/21 gr 20/23 gr 22/25 gr
FOR TAMPER 53 mm
BORDER: Ø 65 mm
BODY: Ø 54 mm INTERNAL
RIDGE: ridgeless
NUMBER OF HOLES: 497 BB hole pattern in Ø 44 mm
65Ø
h.
 B652TH27.5M B652TH32M
The filters in this group are designed to obtain the best
performance in relation to the coffee machine on which they
are mounted, taking into account the combined effect of the
filter shape and type of perforation.
CODE RIDGE HEIGHT
CAPACITY
DARK MEDIUM LIGHT
B652TH27.5M External h. 27.5 mm 15/17 gr 16/19 gr 17/20 gr
B652TH32M Ridgeless h. 32 mm 18/21 gr 20/23 gr 22/25 gr
FOR TAMPER 53 mm
BORDER: Ø 65 mm (B65)
BODY: Ø 54 mm INTERNAL
NUMBER OF HOLES: 641 M pattern in Ø 44 mm

B642TH22N h. 22 mm 13.5/15.5 gr 14.5/16.5 gr 17/19.5 gr
FOR TAMPER 57 mm
BORDER: Ø 64 mm
BODY: Ø 58 mm INTERNAL
RIDGE: ridgeless
NUMBER OF HOLES: 349 N pattern in Ø 44 mm
h.
Ø64.00
B62.51TH23E
Shaft shape that can accomodate a higher coffee puck, similar
to the one for 2 cups, thanks to the curvature radius that
reduces its capacity.
CODE HEIGHT
CAPACITY
DARK MEDIUM LIGHT
B62.51TH23M h. 23 mm 8/10 gr 9/11 gr 10/12.5 gr
FOR TAMPER 53/53.4 mm
BORDER: Ø 62.5 mm
BODY: Ø 54 mm INTERNAL
RIDGE: ridgeless

ability to make different recipes using the same filter.
It is necessary to have an espresso machine with pressure
profiles to adapt the extraction according to your taste. The
ALL IN ONE filter can make espresso, brewing, infusion and
cafè crème extractions.
FOR TAMPER 53/53.4 mm
BORDER: Ø 62.5 mm (B62.5)
BODY: Ø 54 mm INTERNAL
RIDGE: ridgeless
NUMBER OF HOLES: ALL IN ONE hole pattern – 85 holes in combi-
nation with photoetched membrane of 150 micron filtering power.
ESPRESSO
CODE HEIGHT
CAPACITY
DARK MEDIUM LIGHT
B62.51TH22/ONE h. 22 mm 7/9 gr  8/10 gr 9/11 gr
B62.51TH25/ONE h. 25 mm 9/11 gr  10/12 gr 11/13 gr
CAFÉ CRÈME
CODE HEIGHT
CAPACITY
DARK MEDIUM LIGHT
B62.51TH22/ONE h. 22 mm 8 gr  9 gr 10 gr
B62.51TH25/ONE h. 25 mm 10 gr  11 gr 12 gr
62.50
h.
Ø
B62.52TH22E
B62.52TH24E
B62.52TH26E
B62.52TH28E
Cylindrical filter with a narrowing at the base.This shape
creates a compact coffee pod which allows the coffee to get
a better extraction and space for the coffee volume.
CODE HEIGHT
CAPACITY
DARK MEDIUM LIGHT
B62.52TH22E h. 22 mm 12/14.5 gr. 13/15 gr. 14/16 gr.
B62.52TH24E h. 24 mm 14/17 gr. 15.5/18 gr. 17.5/20 gr.
B62.52TH26E h. 26 mm 17/19.5 gr. 18/21 gr. 18/20.5 gr.
B62.52TH28E h. 28 mm 18/22 gr. 18.5/22.5 gr. 20/23 gr.
FOR TAMPER 53/53.4 mm
BORDER: Ø 62.5 mm
BODY: Ø 54 mm INTERNAL
RIDGE: ridgeless

profiles to adapt the extraction according to your taste. The
ALL IN ONE filter can make espresso, brewing, infusion and
cafè crème extractions.
FOR TAMPER 53/53.4 mm
BORDER: Ø 62.5 mm (B62.5)
BODY: Ø 54 mm INTERNAL
RIDGE: ridgeless
NUMBER OF HOLES: ALL IN ONE hole pattern – 199 holes in combi-
nation with photoetched membrane of 150 micron filtering power.
h.
Ø 62.50
ESPRESSO
CODE HEIGHT
CAPACITY
DARK MEDIUM LIGHT
B62.52TH22/ONE h. 22 mm 12/14.5 gr  13/15 gr 14/16 gr
B62.52TH25/ONE h. 25 mm 15.5/18 gr  16.5/19.5 gr 18/20 gr
B62.52TH28/ONE h. 28 mm 18/22 gr  18.5/22.5 gr 20/23 gr
CAFÉ CRÈME
CODE HEIGHT
CAPACITY
DARK MEDIUM LIGHT
B62.52TH22/ONE h. 22 mm 13 gr  14 gr 15 gr
B62.52TH25/ONE h. 25 mm 17 gr  18 gr 19 gr
B62.52TH28/ONE h. 28 mm 20 gr  21 gr 22 gr
48 49
B62.52TFH21.5BB
B62.52TFH23.5BB
B62.52TFH25.5BB
B62.52TFH27.5BB
The BIG BANG filter basket exalts the sweet note of the
coffee. The extraction is very uniform,  so it softens the
acidity and gives a silky sense to the body. It exalts also
the more basic coffee, offering  a very balanced cup.
CODE HEIGHT
CAPACITY
DARK MEDIUM LIGHT
B62.52TFH21.5BB h. 21.5 mm 12/14.5 gr 13/15 gr. 14/16 gr.
B62.52TFH23.5BB h. 23.5 mm 14/17 gr 15.5/18 gr 17.5/20 gr
B62.52TFH25.5BB h. 25.5 mm 17/19.5 gr 18/21 gr 18/20.5 gr
B62.52TFH27.5BB h. 27.5 mm 18/22 gr 18.5/22.5 gr 20/23 gr
FOR TAMPER 53/53.4 mm
BORDER: Ø 62.5 mm
BODY: Ø 54 mm INTERNAL
RIDGE: ridgeless
NUMBER OF HOLES: 497 BB hole pattern in Ø 44 mm
62,5Ø
h.
B62.52TH22NT
B62.52TH24NT
B62.52TH26NT
B62.52TH28NT
Cylindrical filter with a narrowing at the base and nanotech
coating. This shape creates a compact coffee pod which
allows the coffee to get a better extraction and space for
the coffee volume.
CODE HEIGHT
CAPACITY
DARK MEDIUM LIGHT
B62.52TH22NT h. 22 mm 12/14.5 gr. 13/15 gr. 14/16 gr.
B62.52TH24NT h. 24 mm 14/17 gr. 15.5/18 gr. 17.5/20 gr.
B62.52TH26NT h. 26 mm 17/19.5 gr. 17.5/21 gr. 18/20.5 gr.
B62.52TH28NT h. 28 mm 18/22 gr. 18.5/22.5 gr. 20/23 gr.
FOR TAMPER 53/53.4 mm
BORDER: Ø 62.5 mm
BODY: Ø 54 mm INTERNAL
RIDGE: ridgeless
NUMBER OF HOLES: 583 E pattern in Ø 44 mm
h.
Ø62.50
50 51
B602TH25E
B602TH29E
Cylindrical shape which allows to get an homogeneous
extraction with higher definition in the flavours.
CODE HEIGHT
CAPACITY
DARK MEDIUM LIGHT
B602TH25E h. 25 mm 14/16 gr 15.5/18.5 gr 18/20 gr
B602TH29E h. 29 mm 16.5/18 gr 18/20.5 gr 20/23 gr
FOR TAMPER 51 mm
BORDER: Ø 60 mm
BODY: Ø 52 mm INTERNAL
RIDGE: ridgeless

The main characteristic of the ALL IN ONE filter is the ability
to make different recipes using the same filter. It is necessary
to have an espresso machine with pressure profiles to adapt the
extraction according to your taste. The ALL IN ONE filter can
make espresso, brewing, infusion and cafè crème extractions.
FOR TAMPER 51 mm
BORDER: Ø 60 mm (B60)
BODY: Ø 52 mm INTERNAL
RIDGE: ridgeless
NUMBER OF HOLES: ALL IN ONE hole pattern – 199 holes in combi-
nation with photoetched membrane of 150 micron filtering power.
ESPRESSO
CODE HEIGHT
CAPACITY
DARK MEDIUM LIGHT
B602TH24/ONE h. 24 mm 13/15 gr  14.5/17.5 gr 17/19 gr
B602TH26/ONE h. 26 mm 15/17 gr  16.5/19.5 gr 18/20 gr
B602TH28/ONE h. 28 mm 16/18 gr  17.5/20.5 gr 19.5/21 gr
CAFÉ CRÈME
CODE HEIGHT
CAPACITY
DARK MEDIUM LIGHT

BODY: Ø 49 mm INTERNAL
RIDGE: ridgeless
HOLE AREA: Ø 40 mm
h.
Ø58.00
DL2TH22E
DL2TH24E
DL2TH26E
DL3TH32E
Cylindrical filter with a narrowing at the base. This shape
creates a compact coffee pod which allows the coffee to get
a better extraction and space for the coffee volume.
CODE HEIGHT
CAPACITY
DARK MEDIUM LIGHT
DL2TH22E h. 22 mm 11/13.5 gr. 11.5/14 gr. 12/14.5 gr.
DL2TH24E h. 24 mm 13/16 gr. 14/16.5 gr. 15/17.5 gr.
DL2TH26E h. 26 mm 15/19 gr. 15.5/19.5 gr. 15.5/20 gr.
DL3TH32E h. 32 mm 19/24 gr. 20/25 gr. 20/26 gr.
FOR TAMPER 51 mm
BORDER: Ø 61.5 mm
BODY: Ø 51.5 mm INTERNAL
RIDGE: ridgeless
NUMBER OF HOLES: 499 E pattern in Ø 40 mm
h.
Ø61.50
54 55
DL2TH24/ONE
DL2TH28/ONE
The main characteristic of the ALL IN ONE filter is the
ability to make different recipes using the same filter.
It is necessary to have an espresso machine with pressure
profiles to adapt the extraction according to your taste. The
ALL IN ONE filter can make espresso, brewing, infusion and
cafè crème extractions.
ESPRESSO
CODE HEIGHT
CAPACITY
DARK MEDIUM LIGHT
DL2TH24/ONE h. 24 mm 13/16 gr  14/16.5 gr 15/17.5 gr
DL2TH28/ONE h. 28 mm 15/20 gr 17/21 gr 18/23 gr
CAFÉ CRÈME
CODE HEIGHT
CAPACITY
DARK MEDIUM LIGHT